     TFT LCD Arduino Shield Datasheet   ER-AS-RA8875
URL:  www.buydisplay.com           Document Name: ER-AS-RA8875 Datasheet-Rev1.0                Page: 1 of 12
buydisplay.com
EastRising
0B0B0B0B
0B0B0B0B
 1B1B1BER-AS-RA8875
 Arduino Shield Datasheet

buydisplay.com
EastRising
1.ORDERING INFORMATION52B461B
1.1 Order Number:
Part Number(Order Number)  Description
ER-AS-RA8875
Arduino Shield Designed for TFT LCD Display with RA8875 Controller
Board
1.2 What's included in the package:
No Standard Accessory Name Quantity
1 EastRising Arduino Shield 1
1.3 Compatible with following tft lcd modules:
Part Number(Order Number)  Description
ER-TFTM043-3 4.3"TFT LCD Display with RA8875 Controller Board/480x272 Dots
ER-TFTM050-2 5"TFT LCD Display with RA8875 Controller Board/480x272 Dots
ER-TFTM050-3 5"TFT LCD Display with RA8875 Controller Board/800x480 Dots
ER-TFTM070-5 7"TFT LCD Display with RA8875 Controller Board/800x480 Dots
ER-TFTM080-2 8"TFT LCD Display with RA8875 Controller Board/800x480 Dots
ER-TFTM090-2 9"TFT LCD Display with RA8875 Controller Board/800x480 Dots
1.4 Compatible with following Arduino Board:
Board Name MCU I/O
Arduino MEGA2560 ATMEGA2560 54
Arduino MEGA1280 ATMEGA1280 54